

JANEY LOUS

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

BEEF TACO WITH SPICY CREAM CHEESE

The greatest thing since sliced bread met sandwich meat, the Handwich is Janey Lou's newest creation. Light flakey pastry crust with perfectly seasoned Taco meat and a mildly spicy jalapeño cream cheese. Bake fresh in your oven directly from frozen! Easy, fast, convenient and delicious!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Pastry
JL#	4520100
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Pastry, Handwich, Taco Spicy Cream Cheese, 36-4.5 Oz
GTIN	00850014344368
UPC Case	00850014344368
Pack	36
Size	4.5
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.49
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	1
Minimum Run	100
Hi	7
Ti	14
Net Weight	10.12
Gross Weight	12.32
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	10.05
Case Height	6.15



JANEY LOUS

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

Handwich, Taco & Spicy Cream Cheese

Item # 4520100

(Pie crust dough filled with beef meat, milk and cheese)

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, BEEF (BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR), CRUSHED TOMATOES (TOMATOES, SALT, CITRIC ACID), GREEN CHILI PEPPERS, SEASONING (SALT, SPICES, ONION, PAPRIKA, GARLIC, SPICE EXTRACTIVE), ONION, JALAPENO PEPPERS, SODIUM PHOSPHATES), BUTTER, CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED, CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS), WATER, PALM OIL, JALEPENO PEPPERS (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID AND CALCIUM CHLORIDE), PURE CANE SUGAR, ONIONS, SALT, BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Safe Handling Instructions
This product was prepared from inspected and passed meat and/or poultry. Some food products may contain bacteria that could cause illness if the product is mishandled or cooked improperly. For your protection, follow these safe handling instructions.
Keep refrigerated or frozen. Thaw in refrigerator or microwave.
Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods. Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards), utensils, and hands after touching raw meat or poultry.
Cook thoroughly.
Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard.

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN
Pack: 36
Unit Weight: 4.5 oz
Net Case Weight: 10.1 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 11.1 Lbs

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY*

0 08 50014 34436 8

* Lot Code= Production Date

Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

* FOR HRI USE ONLY

U.S. INSPECTED AND PASSED BY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE EST. 1889